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Women / 6 / B
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chanel Hill645
WISC

9.075 8.950 9.2759.350 36.650
2 6T 2 6 1 

1 

Mika'la Hicks620
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 9.100 9.3259.300 36.575
4T 4 3 4T 2 

2 

Madison Klump639
Stafford

8.800 9.200 9.2009.200 36.400
6 2 4T 8T 3 

3 

Kara Lee621
Ocean Tumblers

8.600 9.150 9.3759.200 36.325
10T 3 5T 2T 4 

4 

Lauren Chenault641
Triple T

8.550 9.050 9.2009.175 35.975
13T 5 7T 9T 5 

5 

Chloe Barrett616
Hurricane

9.100 9.325 9.0508.325 35.800
1 1 12 13 6 

6 

Madison Spence606
All American

8.850 8.250 9.3259.150 35.575
5T 10 9 5T 7 

7 

Alison Vonderharr627
Olympaid-All

8.700 7.750 9.2509.450 35.150
8T 12 1 7 8 

8 

Karly Thurman698
Aerial East

8.700 8.550 9.2008.600 35.050
9T 9 10 10T 9 

9 

Arey Royce685
Dulles Academy

8.550 8.950 9.2008.300 35.000
14T 7T 13T 11T 10 

10 

Rebekah Wright602
Aerial East

8.600 7.100 9.3759.175 34.250
11T 16 8T 3T 11 

11 

Sophie Vota609
All American

8.775 7.250 9.0009.200 34.225
7 14 6T 14 12 

12 

Sara Hudson625
Olympaid-All

8.450 8.200 8.9508.575 34.175
16 11 11 15T 13 

13 

Kailee Greene647
Youth Sports

8.950 7.200 9.4008.300 33.850
3 15 14T 1 14 

14 

Anna Kate Wirsing634
Olympaid-All

8.550 8.600 8.9507.500 33.600
15T 8 17 16T 15 

15 

Wanraya Collins642
Triple T

8.300 7.450 8.8508.200 32.800
17 13 15 17 16 

16 

Sophia Ingle614
Dulles Academy

8.600 6.900 9.0758.125 32.700
12T 17 16 12 17 

17 
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